
 

TAA 1474-2024 Issued at Newcastle Friday, 8 November 2024 (SS) Page 1 of 1 

 

TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 1474-2024 

Hunter Valley Program Area 

Approved Possession Boundaries 

8 November 2024 

 

Branxton 

Points Maintenance 

 

Date From Date To From Boundary Tracks To Boundary 

1100 

08/11/2024 

1200 

08/11/2024 

Branxton 

BN91D Signal 

BN93U Signal 

Up Main 

Down Main 

Up Relief 

Branxton 

BN126D Signal 

BN128U Signal 

BN130UR Signal 
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